2000W Hot Air Gun Kit
HG2000-2
Overheating protection. Can be positioned on a work surface facing
upwards for hands free use. Air intake with ‘hit and miss’ air vent to
keep out foreign matter. Useful for soldering, welding PVC, shaping,
drying, shrink-fitting, stripping paint, removing sticky labels, drying wet
timber prior to filling, etc.
Supplied with accessories and moulded case.

O
LS
Voltage Stokes per Order Code Price/1
minute (spm) OSA-279 TB
230V 7,500 -9800K 1224.00
Pack To Order Code Price/1
Quantity suit OSA-280 TB
5 ENG002 -3100A 219.00
Model No Load Power Order Code Price/1
Number Speed (rpm) Input OSA-279 TB
MP32E 8,000 - 30,000 130W -8510K 2447.00
Electric Engraver Kit
ENG002 five-position adjustable
depth engraver with soft grip and
integral hanging loop. Comes complete with
two engraving tips and a stencil for letters
and numbers. 1.5m cable.
GROUP
279
FOR DIY USE
Not warranted for
Industrial Use
Replacement Tips
Supplied as a packet of 5.
Description Order Code Price/1
OSA-298 TB
Spare Blades -1770A 95.00
Model Order Code Price/1
Number OSA-279 TB
PWE910 -9100K 2856.00
910
WATT
250mm Sliding Compound Mitre Saw
MS254
Supplied with a 30T blade as standard plus an extra 60T blade for
fine cutting. The powerful 1,900W motor, 5,300rpm blade speed,
electric brake, laser cutting guide and auto return blade guard for
safety make this saw amazing value for money. Its positive locking
mechanism for quick selection of pre-
set mitre angles and manual clamping
for angles in between make it easy
to work with. It can bevel up to 45°
to the left and mitre up to 45° to the
left or right. It also has a spindle
lock, blade wrench and hexagon key
for changing blades, spare
brushset, dust bag and manual.
Cutting capacity:
90° x  90° — 70 x 310mm.
90° x  45° — 70 x 210mm.
45° x  90° — 40 x 310mm.
45° x  45° — 40 x 210mm.
Voltage Weight Order Code Price/1
each OSA-279 TB
240V 1.90kg -4780K 8721.00
No.104 Spare Blade - Size 60T  OSA-298-5204S 450.00
1900
WATT
Voltage Weight Order Code Price/1
each OSA-279 TB